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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Stonig, Wolfgang GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 8,8 27 37 NA 81(37)

2 Schwarzer, Richard Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 10,1 24 35 NA 84(35)

3 Köfler, Alexander GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 10,1 23 34 NA 85(34)

4 Kent, Brian Höslwang im Chiemgau, GC72/71,7/126 9,0 20 29 NA 89(29)

5 Kayer, Franz Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 14,1 20 34 NA 89(34)

6 Wüstkamp, Marc-Andre Recklinghausen, Vest. GC72/71,7/126 19,5 19 39 NA 90(39)

7 Schweinberger, Heinrich Alpenseehof GA 72/71,7/126 10,7 17 28 NA 92(28)

8 Schürz, Helmut Golfpark Böhmerwald 72/71,7/126 11,0 17 27 NA 93(27)

9 Krenn, Helmut Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 10,8 16 28 NA 92(28)

10 Danter, Erich Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 16,8 16 32 NA 94(32)

11 Rotter, Paul Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 19,4 15 30 NA 99(30)

12 Neumayr, Dr. Manuel GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 15,8 15 29 NA 96(29)

13 Bracher, Heinz Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 16,9 14 29 NA 98(29)

14 Kienzl, Christian Golfclub Seefeld Reith 72/71,7/126 16,8 14 27 NA 99(27)

15 Steiner, Heimo Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 17,6 14 30 NA 97(30)

16 Gogesch, Stefan Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 14,4 14 27 NA 97(27)

17 Fischer, Michael Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 17,7 13 25 NA 102(25)

18 Langheid, Moritz Münster-Tinnen, GC 72/71,7/126 13,7 13 25 NA 98(25)

19 Kopp, Jürgen München West, GC 72/71,7/126 13,3 13 25 NA 98(25)

20 Kraus, Dieter Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 16,8 13 29 NA 97(29)

21 Käsbeck, Markus Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 22,0 13 35 NA 97(35)

22 Jungbauer, Josef Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 11,4 12 21 NA 99(21)

23 Krause, Joachim Pfalz Neustadt, GC 72/71,7/126 18,6 12 27 NA 101(27)

24 Tritscher, Hans Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 15,8 12 28 NA 97(28)

25 KOLMBAUER, Ing. MANFREDGolfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 19,1 11 28 NA 101(28)

26 Lindstädt, Gerhard VcG 72/71,7/126 19,2 11 26 NA 103(26)

27 Wichmann, Dieter Gernsheim, GC 72/71,7/126 32,2 11 37 NA 107(37)
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

28 Kröll, Ernst Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 24,9 11 29 NA 106(29)

29 Staudacher, Hermann GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 16,2 10 23 NA 103(23)

30 Klein, Konrad Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 26,3 10 28 NA 109(28)

31 Spitaler, Thomas Bella Vista GP 72/71,7/126 21,9 10 29 NA 103(29)

32 Koller, Gerhard GC Wörthersee/Velden 72/71,7/126 14,9 10 19 NA 105(19)

33 Fellinger, Alfred GC Donau 72/71,7/126 24,7 9 32 NA 103(32)

34 Schütze, Wolfgang Gross Kienitz, GC 72/71,7/126 25,0 9 29 NA 107(29)

35 Krabath, Gottfried GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 24,9 9 30 NA 105(30)

36 Held, Dietmar Mommenheim, GC Domtal 72/71,7/126 21,1 9 27 NA 104(27)

37 Lackner, Franz Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 22,6 9 26 NA 107(26)

38 Art, Andreas GolfRange Germering Nord 72/71,7/126 18,4 8 22 NA 106(22)

39 Rangol, Holger Neuenhof, GC Gut 72/71,7/126 26,5 8 27 NA 110(27)

40 Fischer, Friedrich GolfRange Germering Nord 72/71,7/126 21,3 8 27 NA 104(27)

41 Trattnig, DDr. Werner GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 27,0 8 32 NA 106(32)

42 Lettl, Wolfgang Pleiskirchen, GC 72/71,7/126 26,5 7 24 NA 113(24)

43 Birklbauer, Erwin Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 26,4 7 29 NA 108(29)

44 Pröhl, Christian Golfclub Graz Andritz St. 72/71,7/126 22,8 7 25 NA 108(25)

45 McSHANE, David Grazer Golfclub Thalersee 72/71,7/126 22,3 6 20 NA 113(20)

46 Schuerhoff, Frank Münster-Tinnen, GC 72/71,7/126 23,1 5 20 NA 113(20)

47 Haut, Wilfried Tessin, GC 72/71,7/126 28,5 5 18 NA 121(18)

48 ZOTTER, Ing. PETER Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 26,4 4 25 NA 112(25)

49 Reisinger, Bernd München-Riem, GC 72/71,7/126 37,5 3 29 NA 121(29)

50 Kleinwächter, Christopher Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 22,7 NA NA NA 0(0)

51 Lander, Tobias Winnerod, GP 72/71,7/126 12,0 NA NA NA 0(0)

52 Fehl, Joshua Bad Griesbach, GR 72/71,7/126 5,4 NA NA NA 0(0)

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: weiblich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Fertin, Iris GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 16,0 15 31 NA 96(31)

2 Lanzerstorfer, Annemarie Golfpark Böhmerwald 72/73,2/126 13,3 14 26 NA 98(26)

3 Keck-Haut, Karin Altrhein, GC 72/73,2/126 21,8 13 36 NA 98(36)

4 Maack, Karin GC Kitzbühel 72/73,2/126 12,6 12 26 NA 97(26)

5 Tölderer, Gudrun GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 14,7 12 23 NA 103(23)

6 Jungbauer, Margit Golfclub Reiting 72/73,2/126 23,6 11 33 NA 103(33)

7 Reisinger, Marisa Fabiana München-Riem, GC 72/73,2/126 22,7 11 32 NA 103(32)

8 Schwerdt, Kirsten Sagmühle, GC 72/73,2/126 29,3 10 36 NA 106(36)

9 Art, Rita GolfRange Germering Nord 72/73,2/126 20,2 9 32 NA 100(32)

10 Schweinberger, Ulrike Allgäuer G&LC 72/73,2/126 22,1 9 25 NA 109(25)

11 Kayer, Gabriela Golfclub Reiting 72/73,2/126 19,3 8 27 NA 104(27)
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12 Bachmann, Dr. Tina GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 26,0 8 32 NA 106(32)

13 Kossär, Astrid Golfclub Graz Andritz St. 72/73,2/126 23,8 7 29 NA 107(29)

14 Dorner, Barbara GolfRange Germering Nord 72/73,2/126 23,9 7 30 NA 106(30)

15 Wichmann, Ulrike Gernsheim, GC 72/73,2/126 32,0 7 32 NA 113(32)

16 ROHREGGER, GERTRAUDGolfclub Mittersill 72/73,2/126 21,7 7 25 NA 108(25)

17 Krabath, Monika GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 21,1 6 20 NA 113(20)

18 Raiser, Frauke Zollmühle, GC 72/73,2/126 19,8 6 24 NA 107(24)

19 Kienzl, Mag. Marlene Golfclub Seefeld Reith 72/73,2/126 26,4 4 28 NA 111(28)

20 de Waal, Julia Recklinghausen, Vest. GC 72/73,2/126 25,0 4 24 NA 113(24)

21 Sulger, Ute Open.9 Golf Eichenried 72/73,2/126 30,4 3 28 NA 115(28)

22 Euringer, Brigitte Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 25,6 3 24 NA 114(24)

23 Hähnel, Alexandra GolfRange Kirchstockach 72/73,2/126 42,2 2 25 NA 131(25)

24 Neumayr, Corina GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 42,8 NA NA NA 0(0)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Wüstkamp, Marc-Andre Recklinghausen, Vest. GC72/71,7/126 19,5 19 39 NA 90(39)

2 Stonig, Wolfgang GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 8,8 27 37 NA 81(37)

3 Wichmann, Dieter Gernsheim, GC 72/71,7/126 32,2 11 37 NA 107(37)

4 Schwerdt, Kirsten Sagmühle, GC 72/73,2/126 29,3 10 36 NA 106(36)

5 Keck-Haut, Karin Altrhein, GC 72/73,2/126 21,8 13 36 NA 98(36)

6 Käsbeck, Markus Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 22,0 13 35 NA 97(35)

7 Schwarzer, Richard Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 10,1 24 35 NA 84(35)

8 Köfler, Alexander GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 10,1 23 34 NA 85(34)

9 Kayer, Franz Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 14,1 20 34 NA 89(34)

10 Jungbauer, Margit Golfclub Reiting 72/73,2/126 23,6 11 33 NA 103(33)

11 Danter, Erich Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 16,8 16 32 NA 94(32)

12 Fellinger, Alfred GC Donau 72/71,7/126 24,7 9 32 NA 103(32)

13 Wichmann, Ulrike Gernsheim, GC 72/73,2/126 32,0 7 32 NA 113(32)

14 Art, Rita GolfRange Germering Nord 72/73,2/126 20,2 9 32 NA 100(32)

15 Reisinger, Marisa Fabiana München-Riem, GC 72/73,2/126 22,7 11 32 NA 103(32)

16 Bachmann, Dr. Tina GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 26,0 8 32 NA 106(32)

17 Trattnig, DDr. Werner GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 27,0 8 32 NA 106(32)

18 Fertin, Iris GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 16,0 15 31 NA 96(31)

19 Rotter, Paul Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 19,4 15 30 NA 99(30)

20 Krabath, Gottfried GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 24,9 9 30 NA 105(30)

21 Steiner, Heimo Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 17,6 14 30 NA 97(30)

22 Dorner, Barbara GolfRange Germering Nord 72/73,2/126 23,9 7 30 NA 106(30)

23 Bracher, Heinz Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 16,9 14 29 NA 98(29)

24 Schütze, Wolfgang Gross Kienitz, GC 72/71,7/126 25,0 9 29 NA 107(29)

25 Kossär, Astrid Golfclub Graz Andritz St. 72/73,2/126 23,8 7 29 NA 107(29)
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26 Kent, Brian Höslwang im Chiemgau, GC 72/71,7/126 9,0 20 29 NA 89(29)

27 Birklbauer, Erwin Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 26,4 7 29 NA 108(29)

28 Neumayr, Dr. Manuel GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 15,8 15 29 NA 96(29)

29 Kröll, Ernst Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 24,9 11 29 NA 106(29)

30 Spitaler, Thomas Bella Vista GP 72/71,7/126 21,9 10 29 NA 103(29)

31 Kraus, Dieter Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 16,8 13 29 NA 97(29)

32 Reisinger, Bernd München-Riem, GC 72/71,7/126 37,5 3 29 NA 121(29)

33 Krenn, Helmut Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 10,8 16 28 NA 92(28)

34 KOLMBAUER, Ing. MANFREDGolfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 19,1 11 28 NA 101(28)

35 Kienzl, Mag. Marlene Golfclub Seefeld Reith 72/73,2/126 26,4 4 28 NA 111(28)

36 Schweinberger, Heinrich Alpenseehof GA 72/71,7/126 10,7 17 28 NA 92(28)

37 Klein, Konrad Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 26,3 10 28 NA 109(28)

38 Sulger, Ute Open.9 Golf Eichenried 72/73,2/126 30,4 3 28 NA 115(28)

39 Tritscher, Hans Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 15,8 12 28 NA 97(28)

40 Held, Dietmar Mommenheim, GC Domtal 72/71,7/126 21,1 9 27 NA 104(27)

41 Kienzl, Christian Golfclub Seefeld Reith 72/71,7/126 16,8 14 27 NA 99(27)

42 Kayer, Gabriela Golfclub Reiting 72/73,2/126 19,3 8 27 NA 104(27)

43 Krause, Joachim Pfalz Neustadt, GC 72/71,7/126 18,6 12 27 NA 101(27)

44 Fischer, Friedrich GolfRange Germering Nord 72/71,7/126 21,3 8 27 NA 104(27)

45 Gogesch, Stefan Gersthofen, GC 72/71,7/126 14,4 14 27 NA 97(27)

46 Rangol, Holger Neuenhof, GC Gut 72/71,7/126 26,5 8 27 NA 110(27)

47 Schürz, Helmut Golfpark Böhmerwald 72/71,7/126 11,0 17 27 NA 93(27)

48 Maack, Karin GC Kitzbühel 72/73,2/126 12,6 12 26 NA 97(26)

49 Lindstädt, Gerhard VcG 72/71,7/126 19,2 11 26 NA 103(26)

50 Lackner, Franz Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 22,6 9 26 NA 107(26)

51 Lanzerstorfer, Annemarie Golfpark Böhmerwald 72/73,2/126 13,3 14 26 NA 98(26)

52 Fischer, Michael Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 17,7 13 25 NA 102(25)

53 ZOTTER, Ing. PETER Golfclub Drautal/Berg 72/71,7/126 26,4 4 25 NA 112(25)

54 Langheid, Moritz Münster-Tinnen, GC 72/71,7/126 13,7 13 25 NA 98(25)

55 ROHREGGER, GERTRAUDGolfclub Mittersill 72/73,2/126 21,7 7 25 NA 108(25)

56 Pröhl, Christian Golfclub Graz Andritz St. 72/71,7/126 22,8 7 25 NA 108(25)

57 Kopp, Jürgen München West, GC 72/71,7/126 13,3 13 25 NA 98(25)

58 Hähnel, Alexandra GolfRange Kirchstockach 72/73,2/126 42,2 2 25 NA 131(25)

59 Schweinberger, Ulrike Allgäuer G&LC 72/73,2/126 22,1 9 25 NA 109(25)

60 Lettl, Wolfgang Pleiskirchen, GC 72/71,7/126 26,5 7 24 NA 113(24)

61 Raiser, Frauke Zollmühle, GC 72/73,2/126 19,8 6 24 NA 107(24)

62 Euringer, Brigitte Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 25,6 3 24 NA 114(24)

63 de Waal, Julia Recklinghausen, Vest. GC 72/73,2/126 25,0 4 24 NA 113(24)

64 Staudacher, Hermann GC Millstätter See 72/71,7/126 16,2 10 23 NA 103(23)

65 Tölderer, Gudrun GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 14,7 12 23 NA 103(23)

66 Art, Andreas GolfRange Germering Nord 72/71,7/126 18,4 8 22 NA 106(22)
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67 Jungbauer, Josef Golfclub Reiting 72/71,7/126 11,4 12 21 NA 99(21)

68 McSHANE, David Grazer Golfclub Thalersee 72/71,7/126 22,3 6 20 NA 113(20)

69 Krabath, Monika GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 21,1 6 20 NA 113(20)

70 Schuerhoff, Frank Münster-Tinnen, GC 72/71,7/126 23,1 5 20 NA 113(20)

71 Koller, Gerhard GC Wörthersee/Velden 72/71,7/126 14,9 10 19 NA 105(19)

72 Haut, Wilfried Tessin, GC 72/71,7/126 28,5 5 18 NA 121(18)

73 Fehl, Joshua Bad Griesbach, GR 72/71,7/126 5,4 NA NA NA 0(0)

74 Lander, Tobias Winnerod, GP 72/71,7/126 12,0 NA NA NA 0(0)

75 Kleinwächter, Christopher Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 22,7 NA NA NA 0(0)

76 Neumayr, Corina GC Millstätter See 72/73,2/126 42,8 NA NA NA 0(0)
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